ISPIT – GENETIKA – julski rok (29.06.2022.)
	Ime i prezime
	Predispitni bodovi
	Ispit 
	Suma 
	ocena

	
	
	
	
	

	Irina Jeličić
	37
	58
	95
	10

	Filip Korolija
	39
	55
	94
	10

	Jelena Spasić
	20
	52
	72
	8

	Jana Pavlović
	40
	52
	92
	10

	Bojana Jovanović
	38
	49
	87
	9

	Tijana Nikolić
	40
	49
	89
	9

	Jovana Jelić
	31
	45
	76
	8

	Nastasija Stanković
	32
	41
	73
	8

	Anđela Prleski
	37
	36
	73
	8

	Minea Puđa
	37
	27
	64
	7

	Andrija Savić
	40
	43
	83
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